Agricultural Cylinders
1. Hallite O-Ring
Buna-N, ensures a
positive seal between
tube, head and cap.
2. Cylinder Cap
Ductile Iron
QT450-10, with 2

PORTS MAX EXTENSION
PRESSURE (PSI)
WEIGHT
(lb)
SEAL KIT
PART #RETRACTED EXTENDED
MAV 20AGU04-10 2 X 4
1-1/8
14 1/4 18 1/4
3/8 NPT
2500
16
MAV AGU 201125-10
MAV 20AGU06-10 2 X 6 16 1/4 22 1/4 17
MAV 20AGU08-10 2 X 8 18 1/4 26 1/4 19
MAV 20AGU08-ASAE-10 2 X 8 20 1/4 28 1/4 19
MAV 20AGU10-10 2 X 10 20 1/4 30 1/4 20
MAV 20AGU12-10 2 X 12 22 1/4 34 1/4 22
MAV 20AGU14-10 2 X 14 24 1/4 38 1/4 24
MAV 20AGU16-10 2 X 16 26 1/4 42 1/4 25
MAV 20AGU18-10 2 X 18 28 1/4 46 1/4 27
MAV 20AGU20-10 2 X 20 30 1/4 50 1/4 28
MAV 20AGU24-10 2 X 24 34 1/4 58 1/4 2200 31
MAV 20AGU30-10 2 X 30 40 1/4 70 1/4 1500 36
MAV 20AGU36-10 2 X 36 46 1/4 82 1/4 1100 40
MAV 25AGU04-10 2 1/2 X 4 14 1/4 18 1/4
2500
17
MAV AGU 251125-10

MAV 25AGU18-10 2 1/2 X18 28 1/4 46 1/4 2200 30
MAV 25AGU20-10 2 1/2 X20 30 1/4 50 1/4 1900 31
MAV 25AGU24-10 2 1/2 X24 34 1/4 58 1/4 1400 35
MAV 25AGU30-10 2 1/2 X30 40 1/4 70 1/4 950 40
* MAV 25AGU36-10 2 1/2 X36 46 1/4 82 1/4 700 45
MAV 30AGU04-10 3 X 4
1-1/4
14 1/4 18 1/4
1/2 NPT
2500
22
MAV AGU 301250-10
MAV 30AGU06-10 3 X 6 16 1/4 22 1/4 24
MAV 30AGU08-10 3 X 8 18 1/4 26 1/4 26
MAV 30AGU08-ASAE-10 3 X 8 20 1/4 28 1/4 27
MAV 30AGU10-10 3 X 10 20 1/4 30 1/4 29
MAV 30AGU12-10 3 X 12 22 1/4 34 1/4 31
MAV 30AGU14-10 3 X 14 24 1/4 38 1/4 33
MAV 30AGU16-10 3 X 16 26 1/4 42 1/4 35
* MAV 30AGU16-ASAE-10 3 X 16 31 1/2 47 1/2 2200 36
MAV 30AGU18-10 3 X 18 28 1/4 46 1/4 2300 37
MAV 30AGU20-10 3 X 20 30 1/4 50 1/4 2000 40
MAV 30AGU24-10 3 X 24 34 1/4 58 1/4 1500 44
MAV 30AGU30-10 3 X 30 40 1/4 70 1/4 1000 50
MAV 30AGU36-10 3 X 36 46 1/4 82 1/4 750 57
* MAV 35AGU04-10 3 1/2 X 4 14 1/4 18 1/4
2500
29
MAV AGU 351250-10
* MAV 35AGU06-10 3 1/2 X 6 16 1/4 22 1/4 31
MAV 35AGU08-10 3 1/2 X 8 18 1/4 26 1/4 34
MAV 35AGU08-ASAE-10 3 1/2 X 8 20 1/4 28 1/4 35
MAV 35AGU10-10 3 1/2 X10 20 1/4 30 1/4 37
MAV 35AGU12-10 3 1/2 X 12 22 1/4 34 1/4 39
MAV 35AGU14-10 3 1/2 X 14 24 1/4 38 1/4 42
MAV 35AGU16-10 3 1/2 X 16 26 1/4 42 1/4 2000 44
* MAV 35AGU16-ASAE-10 3 1/2 X 16 31 1/2 47 1/2 1600 45
MAV 35AGU18-10 3 1/2 X 18 28 1/4 46 1/4 1700 47
MAV 35AGU20-10 3 1/2 X 20 30 1/4 50 1/4 1400 50
MAV 35AGU24-10 3 1/2 X 24
1-1/2
34 1/4 58 1/4 2200 59
MAV AGU 351500-10MAV 35AGU30-10 3 1/2 X 30 40 1/4 70 1/4 1500 68
* MAV 35AGU36-10 3 1/2 X 36 46 1/4 82 1/4 1100 76
* MAV 40AGU04-10 4 X 4
1-1/4
14 1/4 18 1/4
2500
34
MAV AGU 401250-10
* MAV 40AGU06-10 4 X 6 16 1/4 22 1/4 37
MAV 40AGU08-10 4 X 8 18 1/4 26 1/4 40
MAV 40AGU08-ASAE-10 4 X 8 20 1/4 28 1/4 40
MAV 40AGU10-10 4 X 10 20 1/4 30 1/4 43
MAV 40AGU12-10 4 X 12 22 1/4 34 1/4 2400 45
MAV 40AGU14-10 4 X 14 24 1/4 38 1/4 1900 48
MAV 40AGU16-10 4 X 16 26 1/4 42 1/4 1600 51
MAV 40AGU16-ASAE-10 4 X 16 2 31 1/2 47 1/2
2500
60 MAV AGU 402000-10
MAV 40AGU18-10 4 X 18
1-1/2
28 1/4 46 1/4 57
MAV AGU 401500-10MAV 40AGU20-10 4 X 20 30 1/4 50 1/4 2300 60
MAV 40AGU24-150-10 4 X 24 34 1/4 58 1/4 1700 66
MAV 40AGU24-175-10 4 X 24 1-3/4 34 1/4 58 1/4
2500
70 MAV AGU 401750-10
MAV 40AGU24-200-10 4 X 24
2
34 1/4 58 1/4 75
MAV AGU 402000-10MAV 40AGU30-10 4 X 30 40 1/4 70 1/4 87
MAV 40AGU36-10 4 X 36 46 1/4 82 1/4 98
*Stocked in limited quantity.
100% PRESSURE TESTED
WARNING / ATTENTION
PLEASE NOTE THAT THE MAXIMUM CAPACITY